Tsinghua Mathcamp 2015 Personnel Directory
July 19 — August 14, 2015
http://www.tsinghuamathcamp.cn/index.html

Unless exceptions noted, office numbers are in the Tsinghua Univ. Mathematical Sciences Building
TR FRMEEL R & MSC refers to the Mathematical Science Center [ 8 £ 7 B2

1.0 located in the Jin Chun Yuan West Building.

Camp organizers:

External organizer:
Prof. Bong Lian 1% 5%
Brandeis University

Local organizers:
Prof. Shiu-Yuen Cheng # 431
Hong Kong UST & Tsinghua MSC
Prof. Jun Ye M4%
Tsinghua University
Prof. Jie Xiao H &
Tsinghua University

Camp administrative staff members:

Ms. Xinpai Chen FRiTiH
Tsinghua University

Ms. Xiujuan Yu 77515
Tsinghua University

Ms. Shuzhi Peng 5244
Tsinghua University

Ms. Fang Liu X175
Tsinghua University

Lecturers and Coaches:

Linear algebra:
Prof. Bong Lian 1% 3 5%, Lecturer
Brandeis Universi
Jingyue Chen 558, Coach
Mathematical Sciences Center
Wen Chang ‘i 3, Coach
Tsinghua University

Number theory:
Prof. David Pollack, Lecturer
Wesleyan University
Sangsan Tee Warakkagun, Coach
Boston College
Yuanlong Song ‘K7t ¢, Coach
Tsinghua University

Analysis and Topology:
Prof. Kwokwai Chan [# [, Lecturer
Chinese University of Hong Kong
Daoyuan Han #ii# 7T, Coach
Brandeis University
Zhiyuan Wen ifit 51, Coach
Tsinghua University

Rm A230, lian@brandeis.edu

MSC Rm 134, macheng@ust.hk
Rm A211, jye@math.tsinghua.edu.cn

Rm 314, jxiao@math.tsinghua.edu.cn

1st week, Rm B2or1, xpchen@math.tsinghua.edu.cn, 6277-2984
2nd week, Rm A228, xyu@math.tsinghua.edu.cn, 6279-8384
3rd week, Rm A1os5, speng@math.tsinghua.edu.cn, 6278-2327

4th week, Rm Arog, fliu@math.tsinghua.edu.cn, 6278-2327

Rm A230, lian@brandeis.edu
jychen@brandeis.edu

changwen161@163.com

Rm A212, dpollack@wesleyan.edu
swarakkagun@wesleyan.edu

jlesyl@sina.com

Rm A212, kwchan@math.cuhk.edu.hk
hdaoyuan@brandeis.edu

zy-weni3@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn
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Lecturers and Coaches:
Computer Science:
Prof. David Xianfeng Gu, Lecturer Rm TBA, gu@cs.stonybrook.edu

Stony Brook University
Xiao Cui # 5%, Coach cuixiaokop@gmail.com
Stony Brook University
Jerome Jian Jiang Zfi#, Coach jjlzyzooo@gmail.com
Stony Brook University
Kameng Nip %:5% W, Coach njm13@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn
Tsinghua University
Physics and Astronomy:
Prof. Ronen Plesser, Lecturer Rm TBA, plesser@cgtp.duke.edu
Duke University
Laurel Kaye, Coach laurel. koch@duke.edu
Duke University
Jianhong Hu # %, Coach hu.jianhong 2008@163.com
Tsinghua University
Probability and Statistics:
Prof. Wei Zhu, Lecturer Rm TBA, zhu@stats.stonybrook.edu
Stony Brook University
Joyce Tingjun Ruan P4, Coach lepapillon.joyce@gmail.com
Stony Brook University
Yuan Tian [, Coach ytiani4@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn

Tsinghua University



